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Standings available at

1l

O
ournamentBowl.comjy

B&I Brackets & Pots

Nothing sorted by total overall pins

Bowlers
SPARE TIRE 6
HELENA INDUSTRIES 5
HOLD MY POCKET 25
WILD HOGS 22
BAY GARAGE PRO SHOP 20
TEAM 19 27
TURTLE SOUP 15
IDK 17

SPLITTERS ARE QUITTERS 23

MIDSOUTH PLBG 11
THE ROCKETS 2

AUCTION FREAKS WELCOME 16

FRONTIER LANES 7
KNUCKLE DEEP 28
FROSTY THE SNOWMEN 10
BALLZ DEEP 9

TEAM ACE 24

BIG IRON AUCTION 8
ARKANSAS BEARING 29
WONDERING MC Js 13
POUNDTOWN 2.0 18
HOPEFUL 5 14
CHAMBER OF SECRETS 4
SCOOB SPATS 21
STRANGE BREW 26

THE LEGENDS 19
EMERSON UPHOLSTERY 12
OFF THE WALL 3
TROUTT FISHES 30

Ben Brightwell

Chad Henderson

Dylan Wallis

Joe Ferraro

Sam Tuck

Rodger Novonty

Dylan Wallis

Chad Henderson

Rodger Novonty

Rocky Key

Tanner Seal

Team 1

1130
1082
1081
1130
1147
1053
1083
1094
1133
1161
1121
1032
1085
1107
979
1032
1134
1084
1083
1065
1058
1046
1034
1020
1004
994
988
979
976
248
204
245
227
223
215
278
224
197
201
279

2
1107
1123
1078
1106
1039
1058
1028
1125
1098
1034
1019
1063
1001
969
1042
955

297
279
235
259
235
246
265
187
223
267
258

3 ScratchTotal

1097
1082
1088
1008
1046
1101
1069
914

249
176
267
236
265
236
222
225
244
257
236

3334 3334

2195 2195
2140 2140
2095 2095
2086 2086
2076 2076
2021 2021
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https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=509383
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=509383
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=509387
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=509387
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=509372
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=509372
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=509363
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=509363
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=509366
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=509366
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=509371
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=509371
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=509378
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=509378
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=509369
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=509369
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=509365
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=509365
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=509384
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=509384
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=509390
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=509390
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=509377
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=509377
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=509376
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=509376
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=509364
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=509364
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=509373
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=509373
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=509386
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=509386
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=509370
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=509370
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=509374
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=509374
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=509382
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=509382
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=509379
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=509379
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=509368
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=509368
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=509380
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=509380
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=509388
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=509388
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=509367
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=509367
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=509381
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=509381
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=509362
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=509362
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=509375
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=509375
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=509389
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=509389
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=509385
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=509385
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=382576
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=382576
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=401530
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=401530
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=374137
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=374137
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=405978
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=405978
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=444961
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=444961
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=382621
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=382621
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=408552
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=408552
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=426244
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=426244
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=353688
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=353688
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=418941
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=418941
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=408537
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=408537
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=383442
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=383442
file:/D:/Websites/TournamentBowl.com/wwwroot/Open/Standings_custom_doc.cfm
file:/D:/Websites/TournamentBowl.com/wwwroot/Open/Standings_custom_doc.cfm
file:/D:/Websites/TournamentBowl.com/wwwroot/Open/Standings_custom_doc.cfm

40t
40t
43
44
45
46t
46t
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55t
55t
55t
58
59
60
61t
61t
63
64t
64t
64t
67t
67t
67t
70
71t
71t
73
74
75t
75t
77
78
79t
79t
79t
82t
82t

Dylan Wallis
Ryan Mansfield
Justin Neff

Seth Wood
Koby Herring
Skyler Pemberton
Tanner Seal
Travis Caldwell
Trey Robbins
Rocky Key
Justin Neff
Tanner Seal
Mike Ramsey
Cameron Bandy
Chad Barrett
Kaleb Herring
Aaron Waggoner
Carlos Obregon
James Foster
Moses Thompson
Ted Cole

Chris Armstrong
Tanner Seal
Adam Kingsbury
Nelson Woodard
Trey Robbins
Kerry Nicholas
Tanner Seal
James A Wilson
Michael Riley
Tanner Seal
Skyler Pemberton
Steven Jackson
Robert Hall
Rodger Novonty
Colby Jones
Koby Herring
Tony Story
Robert Hall
Moses Thompson
Taylor Adams
Chris Armstrong
Jacob Bern
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Standings available at

O
ournamentBowl.comjy

B&I Brackets & Pots

266
245
288
214
203
279
300
236
269
243
289
258
165
231
245
245
265
235
288
201
208
191
229
200
245
267
267
237
183
174
248
247
199
268
150
233
193
167
219
212
242
237
211

234
268
269
150
213
245
226
246
248
231
226
248
202
222
257
162
244
223
192
267
196
248
257
234
253
210
245
247
265
226
256
226
206
237
161
245
178
193
192
267
210
221
205

237
227
215
254
233
235
242
246
222
254
248
256
160
229
257
211
202
204
171
245
191
267
265
268
186
246
201
265
166
177
241
257
222
184
277
200
207
247
261
226
253
225
255
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https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=383442
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=383442
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=388938
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=388938
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=383414
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=383414
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=341669
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=341669
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=405988
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=405988
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=418956
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=418956
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=491528
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=491528
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=374069
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=374069
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=498062
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=498062
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=424359
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=424359
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=339521
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=339521
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=388957
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=388957
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=406015
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=406015
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=342155
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=342155
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=413734
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=413734
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=426245
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=426245
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=509348
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=509348
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=408526
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=408526
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=456796
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=456796
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=337690
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=337690
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=388912
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=388912
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=426212
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=426212
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=348844
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=348844
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=361340
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=361340
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=396775
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=396775
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=456837
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=456837
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=424370
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=424370
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=498064
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=498064
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=350412
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=350412
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=478138
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=478138
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=406020
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=406020
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=408528
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=408528
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=388931
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=388931
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=383394
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=383394
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=342194
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=342194
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=498038
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=498038
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=342180
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=342180
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=366221
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=366221
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=372888
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=372888
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=413808
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=413808
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=414228
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=414228
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=408470
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=408470
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=418905
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=418905
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=442136
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=442136
file:/D:/Websites/TournamentBowl.com/wwwroot/Open/Standings_custom_doc.cfm
file:/D:/Websites/TournamentBowl.com/wwwroot/Open/Standings_custom_doc.cfm
file:/D:/Websites/TournamentBowl.com/wwwroot/Open/Standings_custom_doc.cfm

Standings available at

T}\.j/"TournamentBowI.com;;i
B&I Brackets & Pots
82t  Jeremiah Tribble 233 214 200
85t Drake Mullen 257 234 194
85t  Aaron Waggoner 207 254 224
85t  Chris Simmons 215 242 171
85t  Joseph Smith 206 247 268
89t  Adam Kingsbury 194 215 290
89t Matt Wells 209 266 227
91t Kaleb Herring 181 186 232
91t Blake Hall 269 241 224
93t  Chad Barrett 259 206 268
93t  Chris Simmons 247 213 183
95  Carlos Obregon 219 226 215
96  Chad Henderson 199 204 172
97t Trey Robbins 225 237 220
97t Tanner Seal 245 219 266
97t  Chad Barrett 237 245 248
100t Len Winters 209 205 237
100t Kaleb Herring 247 202 208
100t Jeremiah Tribble 206 191 230
100t Tanner Seal 258 233 238
104t Chris Armstrong 214 211 249
104t Thomas Williams 225 212 237
106 Carlos Obregon 188 224 246
107t Chad Henderson 172 188 231
107t Dylan Wallis 246 238 227
107t Steven Jackson 228 215 190
107t Ryan Foster 244 225 182
107t Jacob Chambers 247 198 254
107t Daniel Dorsey 227 245 245
107t Thomas Williams 236 243 214
114t Brandon Hardin 223 156 226
114t Ryan Mansfield 193 258 256
114t Kaleb Herring 249 215 177
114t Jacob Bern 226 201 235
114t Cameron Bandy 257 231 201
114t Adam Kingsbury 202 203 290
120t Carlos Obregon 211 215 214
120t Ted Cole 214 174 198
120t Keith Williams 206 247 217
120t Kevin Vandehey 234 214 207
124t Chad Barrett 243 223 257
124t Craig Rosten 208 202 202

126t Skyler Pemberton 251 197 268
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337t Adam Kingsbury 176 218 234
337t Tommy Ashcraft 216 205 207
337t Ryan Foster 167 224 210
337t Daniel Dorsey 228 192 244
337t Koby Herring 163 212 184
337t Rocky Key 194 256 205
337t Pat Casey 192 163 192
349t Daniel Pagan 224 201 205
349t Daniel Pagan 206 196 234
349t Tommy Ashcraft 204 204 225
349t Bryan Caldwell 211 193 247
349t Chris McDaniel 194 246 190
349t Dylan Wallis 234 207 213
355t Chris McDaniel 231 189 176
355t Justin Eddington 165 175 196
355t Ed Clark 208 201 199
355t Nelson Woodard 215 214 203
355t Chad Barrett 194 238 248
360t Allen Teel 200 231 212
360t Michael Wonderly 246 178 213
360t Jimmy Wilson 213 173 173
360t Tony Story 178 205 179
364t Trey Robbins 219 268 164
364t Doug McDaniel 190 174 185
364t Justin Neff 201 211 266
364t Craig Rosten 152 205 213
364t Tom Poole 183 189 213
364t Trey Robbins 198 211 233
364t Daniel Pagan 230 188 200
364t Kristie Craig 118 164 153
364t Tony Wheat 216 188 223
364t Adam Kingsbury 198 194 256
374t Koby Herring 191 139 215
374t Tony Story 223 165 172
374t Josh McGinnis 213 180 164
374t George Everett 247 202 210
374t James Foster 199 169 198
374t Kelly Stevens 196 238 243
374t Chris Armstrong 168 210 257
374t Judy Johnston 144 133 148
382t Jeremiah Tribble 202 177 213
382t Chad Barrett 227 226 217

382t David Key 235 208 212
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Michael Wonderly 228
Rodger Novonty 184
Tony Story 214
Trey Robbins 190
Chad Barrett 192
George Everett 196
Rick McKinney 211
Rodger Novonty 191
Cameron Bandy 216
Doug McDaniel 184
Chad Barrett 221
Daniel Pagan 191
Steven Jackson 161
David Key 217
Ryan Poole 189
AUCTION FREAKS WELCOME 1 193
Jim Johnston 170
Kevin Vandehey 248
Chad Barrett 215
Seth Wood 186
Tony Hollensteiner 214
Jeremiah Tribble 173
Colby Jones 203
David Key 224
Ryan Poole 224
James Foster 176
Skyler Pemberton 238
Brandon Hardin 160
Nelson Woodard 214
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Chris Reedy 123
Carlos Obregon 192
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Chad Barrett 217
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513t Chris Reedy 119 150 149
513t Jacob Bern 204 204 181
513t HOLD MY POCKET 26 195 191 221
513t Ben Brightwell 237 203 206
513t Trey Robbins 183 224 224
513t Pat Casey 187 170 169
513t James A Wilson 213 137 206
513t Corrine Bell 170 197 159
513t Matt Wells 188 231 215
523t Michael Riley 179 169 132
523t Travis Caldwell 233 184 204
523t James Foster 188 197 161
523t Ryan Mansfield 207 185 232
523t Koby Herring 190 220 151
528t Kelly Stevens 256 183 220
528t Tony Wheat 203 205 194
528t Kelly Stevens 225 232 202
528t Michael Riley 166 177 151
528t Rick McKinney 201 209 192
528t Kelly Stevens 230 193 215
534t Jeremy Hobbs 256 200 202
534t Adam Kingsbury 193 201 222
534t Doug McDaniel 180 168 181
534t Carlos Obregon 176 216 149
534t Daniel Pagan 208 214 182
534t Sherwin Bates 216 189 244
534t Tommy Ashcraft 194 240 173
534t James A Wilson 162 169 228
534t Chad Henderson 191 174 16l
534t Tommy Ashcraft 190 203 214
544t Eric Daniels 192 203 217
544t Tony Story 152 186 199
544t Nelson Woodard 211 191 201
544t Mike Ramsey 225 204 168
544t Blake Hall 188 195 256
544t Jimmy Wilson 179 161 164
544t David Turner 162 177 198
544t Koby Herring 186 164 172
544t Tony Wheat 197 216 202
544t Chris Armstrong 186 187 227
544t Ryan Foster 234 180 162
555t James Foster 208 147 154

555t Kerry Nicholas 211 226 183

N
O\
—

N
N
—

N
O\
—

N
N
—

N
O\
—

N
N
—

N
O\
—

N
N
—

N
O\
—

N
N
-

N
N
S

N
-

N
N
S

N
-

O\
\O

N
\O

O\
\O

N
\O

O\
\O

N
\O

N
CO

N
)

N
CO

N
)

N
CO

N
)

N
CO

N
)

N
CO

N
)

O\
~

N
[~

O\
~

N
[~

O\
~

N
(N
[~

O\
~

N
[~

O\
~

N
[~

O\
~

N
N

O\
O\


https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=357580
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=357580
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=366162
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=366162
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=366251
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=366251
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=401508
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=401508
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=401562
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=401562
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=418912
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=418912
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=442149
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=442149
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=444884
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=444884
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=498083
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=498083
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=408534
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=408534
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=348801
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=348801
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=361325
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=361325
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=383408
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=383408
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=509298
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=509298
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=504411
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=504411
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=509351
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=509351
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=456844
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=456844
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=481027
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=481027
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=353685
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=353685
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=361363
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=361363
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=339512
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=339512
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=339517
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=339517
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=350381
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=350381
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=361350
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=361350
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=366207
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=366207
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=374063
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=374063
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=396687
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=396687
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=401585
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=401585
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=418931
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=418931
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=424317
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=424317
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=406298
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=406298
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=424391
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=424391
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=424411
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=424411
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=444941
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=444941
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=333429
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=333429
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=339543
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=339543
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=350405
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=350405
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=357557
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=357557
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=357598
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=357598
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=383362
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=383362
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=388920
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=388920
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=342174
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=342174
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=342193
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=342193
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=370049
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=370049
file:/D:/Websites/TournamentBowl.com/wwwroot/Open/Standings_custom_doc.cfm
file:/D:/Websites/TournamentBowl.com/wwwroot/Open/Standings_custom_doc.cfm
file:/D:/Websites/TournamentBowl.com/wwwroot/Open/Standings_custom_doc.cfm

555t
555t
555t
555t
555t
555t
555t
555t
555t
566t
566t
566t
566t
566t
566t
566t
566t
566t
566t
566t
566t
566t
579t
579t
579t
579t
579t
579t
579t
579t
579t
579t
579t
590t
590t
590t
590t
590t
590t
590t
590t
590t
590t

Daniel Pagan
Trey Robbins
Jimmy Wilson
Mike Ramsey

1l

KNUCKLE DEEP 4

Blake Hall

Tony Story
Kaleb Herring
Sam Tuck
Moses Thompson
Rocky Key

Jim Johnston
Chad Henderson
Ryan Baushlicher
Michael Wonderly
Chris McDaniel
James Foster
Robert Hall

Joe Ferraro

Lynn Caul
Steven Jackson
Tommy Ashcraft
David Turner
George Everett
Carlos Obregon
Randy Gladish
Chad Barrett
Jeremiah Tribble
Seth Wood
Colby Jones
Chris Simmons
Tony Story
Daniel Pagan
Bryan Caldwell
Moses Thompson
Sam Tuck
Moses Thompson
Brandon Hardin
Blake Hall

Jacob Bern

Koby Herring
Kerry Nicholas
George Everett

Standings available at

O
ournamentBowl.comjy

B&I Brackets & Pots

233
183
174
134
182
231
166
210
192
195
205
155
172
253
215
161
158
194
180
210
142
246
188
246
206
237
203
161
161
211
184
215
195
233
228
167
234
175
198
175
116
204
257

179
203
189
124
208
224
174
189
171
244
165
172
140
198
203
222
211
172
211
212
212
178
182
226
168
211
222
223
231
191
179
174
245
236
206
223
186
191
238
258
223
210
189

190
237
170
164
215
201
199
179
227
180
228
178
208
204
204
191
178
235
195
158
181
180
170
155
172
206
229
180
208
189
222
157
169
166
192
191
203
188
217
199
176
212
180

N
-
1\

N
N\
oS

N
o8}
(o

N
[\
)

N
S
N

O\
(n
N

N
s}
\O

(N
~J
o)

N
\O
-

@)
—
\O

N
\O
CO

(N
S
(N

(n
[\
)

ON
(N
(N

N
N
\S]

N
—J
=

n
-~
~

N
=
—

N
CO
N

(N
c0
S

N
(U
9]

N
(-]
=

n
I~
)

N
N\
~J

n
I~
N

N
n
S

N
N
I~

N
N
N

N
S
-

(N
\O
—

N
CO
N

N
S
(@)

N
-
\O

N
T3]
(N

N
O
N

(N
OO
—

N
I\
O8]

N
n
S

N
N
(o

N
(U
(\S]

(N
—
N

N
O
N

N
O
N

=¥ AN 2A¥ 2a ¥ A Ca¥ 2aY Al Al Cal 2aY Al 2al 2al 2a Al Pal 2al Pl Al Pal 2aX Al Al PaY 2al Al Al 2aY 2a Al 2ad 2aY 2 Al Cal 2a Y A Cal eal 2a Y Al A
([ [ [ [ o [ [ [ o [ [ [ [ [ [ Jon [ [ [ Jon [ [On [ o [ [on [on [ [ [ [ [ [on [ [ [ [ [ o [ [ [on
(W W W WL W W W W IW IR OO [ O [ [ o [ [ [ON O [ [ [N DY [ [ |


https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=370049
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=370049
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=383425
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=383425
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=388979
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=388979
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=401559
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=401559
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=504475
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=504475
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=509292
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=509292
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=406026
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=406026
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=478109
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=478109
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=478155
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=478155
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=408545
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=408545
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=413774
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=413774
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=442099
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=442099
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=444913
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=444913
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=456774
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=456774
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=478168
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=478168
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=333431
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=333431
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=374086
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=374086
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=374090
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=374090
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=382593
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=382593
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=383376
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=383376
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=383402
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=383402
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=388894
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=388894
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=353708
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=353708
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=374083
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=374083
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=383417
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=383417
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=408499
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=408499
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=424319
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=424319
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=426288
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=426288
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=442153
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=442153
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=456813
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=456813
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=456841
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=456841
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=478148
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=478148
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=498053
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=498053
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=418909
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=418909
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=424393
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=424393
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=426291
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=426291
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=442135
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=442135
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=478106
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=478106
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=342177
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=342177
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=348839
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=348839
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=350371
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=350371
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=357573
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=357573
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=370019
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=370019
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=374102
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=374102
file:/D:/Websites/TournamentBowl.com/wwwroot/Open/Standings_custom_doc.cfm
file:/D:/Websites/TournamentBowl.com/wwwroot/Open/Standings_custom_doc.cfm
file:/D:/Websites/TournamentBowl.com/wwwroot/Open/Standings_custom_doc.cfm

590t
601t
601t
601t
601t
601t
601t
601t
601t
601t
601t
601t
601t
601t
601t
615t
615t
615t
615t
615t
615t
615t
615t
615t
615t
615t
615t
615t
615t
629t
629t
629t
629t
629t
629t
629t
629t
629t
629t
629t
629t
629t
629t

Adam Kingsbury
Craig Rosten
Kerry Nicholas
Josh McGinnis
Thomas Williams
Blake Hall

Josh McGinnis
Blake Hall
Thomas Williams
Kerry Nicholas
Bryan Caldwell
Nelson Woodard
Jim Johnston
Rick McKinney
Dylan Wallis
Jimmy Wilson
Daniel Pagan
Michael Riley
Skyler Pemberton
Steven Jackson
Justin Neff

Tony Wheat
Bryan Caldwell
George Everett
David Emerson
Jim Johnston
Len Winters
Ryan Baushlicher
Jimmy Wilson
Dylan Wallis
Tony CIiff

Colby Jones
Justin Neff
Justin Neff
Travis Sherman
Tony Story
Domin Robertson
Nelson Woodard
Tony Hollensteiner
Kerry Nicholas
Ryan Mansfield
Pat Casey

Dylan Wallis

1l

Standings available at
ournamentBowl.com})
B&I Brackets & Pots

231
181
193
178
165
242
166
238
204
212
220
213
190
225
192
213
177
171
231
209
192
204
246
215
237
191
177
203
202
235
191
202
224
253
246
174
189
117
200
196
194
180
241

201
174
217
199
268
227
159
218
241
180
183
212
149
193
221
181
202
140
238
198
237
201
167
220
190
173
182
225
158
230
160
182
169
222
165
202
161
227
185
214
214
165
179

194
216
212
146
192
183
201
196
180
224
231
179
178
192
227
137
224
160
182
160
222
207
226
189
224
137
211
223
183
158
182
203
257
175
215
166
153
234
211
213
212
149
203

N
N
(o

N
(N
\S)

N
N
\S]

N
(N
\S)

N
N
\S]

N
(N
\S)

N
N
\S]

N
(N
\S)

N
N
\S]

N
(N
\S)

N
N
\S]

N
(N
\S)

N
N
\S]

N
(N
\S)

N
N
\S]

N
N
—

O\
(N
—

N
N
—

O\
(N
—

N
N
—

O\
(N
—

N
N
—

O\
(N
—

N
N
—

O\
(N
—

N
N
—

O\
(N
—

N
N
—

O\
(N
—

N
N
-

O\
n
S

N
N
-

O\
n
S

N
N
-

O\
n
S

N
N
-

O\
n
S

N
N
-

O\
n
S

N
N
-

O\
n
S

N
N
-

O\
n
S


https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=374102
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=374102
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=339529
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=339529
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=348835
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=348835
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=353684
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=353684
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=361376
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=361376
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=366183
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=366183
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=366200
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=366200
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=388922
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=388922
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=401584
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=401584
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=406007
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=406007
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=444889
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=444889
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=481060
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=481060
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=491501
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=491501
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=491511
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=491511
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=498082
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=498082
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=406042
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=406042
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=413788
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=413788
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=418962
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=418962
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=481021
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=481021
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=491500
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=491500
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=491513
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=491513
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=361374
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=361374
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=383372
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=383372
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=383387
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=383387
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=388915
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=388915
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=401537
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=401537
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=401587
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=401587
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=504340
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=504340
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=504431
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=504431
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=406035
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=406035
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=426229
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=426229
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=426252
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=426252
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=444933
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=444933
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=478127
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=478127
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=491529
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=491529
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=498070
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=498070
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=499154
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=499154
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=348866
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=348866
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=366189
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=366189
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=370046
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=370046
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=374104
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=374104
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=382580
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=382580
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=396764
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=396764
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=331262
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=331262
file:/D:/Websites/TournamentBowl.com/wwwroot/Open/Standings_custom_doc.cfm
file:/D:/Websites/TournamentBowl.com/wwwroot/Open/Standings_custom_doc.cfm
file:/D:/Websites/TournamentBowl.com/wwwroot/Open/Standings_custom_doc.cfm

Standings available at

Y Tou rnamentBowI.com:;i
B&I Brackets & Pots
643t Ryan Mansfield 176 256 208
643t Chad Henderson 159 174 148
643t Colby Jones 181 238 164
643t Jeremiah Tribble 207 175 174
643t Len Winters 189 189 193
643t Jeremiah Tribble 195 157 213
649t Rodger Novonty 203 177 181
649t Bob Troutt 211 191 210
649t Josh McGinnis 185 160 198
649t Chris McDaniel 167 212 227
649t Adam Kingsbury 168 209 244
649t Tony Hollensteiner 211 162 224
649t David Key 185 234 202
649t Shane Bowers 202 203 183
649t Tanner Seal 198 171 279
658t Tony Wheat 175 220 204
658t Pat Casey 165 167 153
658t Blake Hall 234 236 177
658t Skyler Pemberton 215 209 205
658t Seth Wood 221 222 141
658t Adam Kingsbury 213 222 179
658t David Turner 189 200 180
658t Michael Riley 154 181 150
666t Kaleb Herring 190 192 192
666t Hunter Rand 179 209 177
666t AUCTION FREAKS WELCOME 1 166 179 196
666t Pat Casey 168 146 188
666t Joe Ferraro 189 200 182
666t Steve Sipa 190 193 188
666t Ryan Mansfield 235 204 201
666t Kerry Nicholas 235 191 193
666t Jacob Bern 162 242 185
666t Daniel Pagan 193 192 216
666t Kelsey Tribble 158 192 161
677t Steven Jackson 156 190 200
677t Trey Robbins 212 205 201
677t Moses Thompson 209 235 168
677t Brandon Hardin 182 191 173
677t Adam Kingsbury 219 190 206
677t Jimmy Wilson 147 201 189
677t Jim Johnston 168 165 177
677t Jeremiah Tribble 152 185 200

677t Jacob Bern 225 178 170

N
S
N
\O

I~
oo
[
(@)
N
\O

N
CO
(o
N
\O

N
o
(@)
(@)
N
\O

(N
[~
—
N
\O

N
N
n
(@)
N
\O

(I
N
—
N
HAN
CO

N
[
\9J
N
N
co

n
-~
o8]
N
I~
o]

N
(]
(@)
(@)
N
co

N
[\
—
N
HAN
CO

N
\O
N
(@)
N
co

oN
—
N
HAN
OO

N
)
)
(@)
N
co

N
CO
N
CO

N
\O
\O
(@)
N
3

I~
CO
(N
N
I~
~

(@)
~
AR
(@)
~
AR

N
\O
N
~

(o
o0
~
(@)
~
AR

N
~
N
~

N
N
\O
(@)
N
3

I~
CO
N
N
~

(o
~
(@)
~
(@)

n
N
N
N
N

n
~
[
(@)
N
(@)

(N
-

N
N

(I
[~
[
N
N
N

(N
[~
—
N
N

(@)
~
(-]
(@)
~
(@)

N
\O
N
N

N
\O
(@)
N
(@)

N
—
N
N

(I
[
N
N
N

n
I~
N

N
N

N
oo
(@)
N
n

N
\S]
N
N

(n
~
(@)
(@)
~
n

N
N
N
N

N
3
(@)
N
n

N
)
N
N

N
)
3
(@)
N
n

N
(o
N
N


https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=331262
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=331262
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=337684
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=337684
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=396725
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=396725
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=406029
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=406029
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=418990
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=418990
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=481041
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=481041
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=442113
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=442113
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=442138
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=442138
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=481013
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=481013
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=498044
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=498044
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=504382
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=504382
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=339513
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=339513
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=342186
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=342186
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=350348
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=350348
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=350394
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=350394
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=350408
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=350408
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=357537
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=357537
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=370025
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=370025
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=382624
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=382624
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=418992
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=418992
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=426255
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=426255
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=498078
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=498078
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=509326
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=509326
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=509297
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=509297
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=357578
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=357578
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=366249
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=366249
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=388906
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=388906
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=401522
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=401522
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=408998
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=408998
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=432507
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=432507
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=456825
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=456825
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=480968
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=480968
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=481020
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=481020
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=481042
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=481042
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=418937
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=418937
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=426277
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=426277
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=478151
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=478151
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=480995
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=480995
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=481008
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=481008
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=481056
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=481056
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=498037
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=498037
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=348851
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=348851
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=357532
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=357532
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=361366
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=361366
file:/D:/Websites/TournamentBowl.com/wwwroot/Open/Standings_custom_doc.cfm
file:/D:/Websites/TournamentBowl.com/wwwroot/Open/Standings_custom_doc.cfm
file:/D:/Websites/TournamentBowl.com/wwwroot/Open/Standings_custom_doc.cfm
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B&I Brackets & Pots
677t Moses Thompson 201 211 233
677t Tanner Seal 227 174 244
677t Shane Bowers 171 192 225
689t Jacob Bern 194 215 199
689t Brandon Hardin 161 172 203
689t Chris McDaniel 233 161 184
689t Joseph Smith 173 257 202
689t Nelson Woodard 145 204 214
689t Tom Poole 176 176 184
689t Chris Armstrong 198 222 170
689t Ryan Foster 182 222 162
689t Justin Neff 214 218 212
689t Chris McDaniel 212 192 195
689t Koby Herring 182 165 189
689t James Foster 146 192 198
689t Daniel Pagan 233 162 201
689t Blake Hall 224 220 200
703t Koby Herring 182 215 135
703t Ryan Mansfield 194 223 223
703t Chris McDaniel 257 197 147
703t James Foster 192 167 146
703t Tony Wheat 183 159 256
708t Ryan Mansfield 234 217 158
708t Jeremiah Tribble 170 197 170
708t Blake Hall 216 224 202
708t David Turner 176 184 183
708t Jeremiah Tribble 173 169 198
708t Dylan Wallis 267 193 164
708t Bryan Caldwell 232 213 179
708t Chris Simmons 185 170 209
708t Chris McDaniel 179 210 208
708t Tony Wheat 195 212 184
708t Chris Reedy 104 166 135
719t Chris Armstrong 194 193 212
719t Domin Robertson 169 177 160
719t Moses Thompson 203 226 212
719t Seth Wood 192 181 202
719t James A Wilson 159 177 197
719t Matt Wells 200 211 182
719t Jim Johnston 150 192 149
719t Tony Story 147 203 177
719t Tanner Seal 203 235 203
719t Jeremiah Tribble 180 175 193
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805t THE LEGENDS 1 195 197 215
816t James Foster 184 180 167
816t Jimmy Wilson 192 147 186
816t Brandon Hardin 165 203 163
816t Tony Wheat 199 172 211
816t Kerry Nicholas 189 173 247
816t Dylan Wallis 178 215 189
816t Daniel Dorsey 181 243 194
816t Tommy Ashcraft 153 256 170
816t Tom Poole 192 167 178
816t Jeremiah Tribble 183 185 175
816t Hunter Rand 146 150 133
816t Adam Kingsbury 168 212 226
828t HOPEFUL 59 166 160 156
828t Brandon Hardin 140 187 206
828t Josh McGinnis 158 132 237
828t Sam Tuck 202 201 169
828t Jacob Bern 147 235 193
828t Justin Neff 221 186 225
828t Brian Brahic 168 162 218
828t Hunter Rand 163 199 174
828t Moses Thompson 168 258 179
828t Nigel McDonald 215 165 171
838t Tanner Seal 162 237 232
838t David Turner 199 143 181
838t Koby Herring 136 196 173
838t Skyler Pemberton 195 225 202
838t Kaleb Herring 174 220 159
838t Ryan Baushlicher 217 189 225
838t Drake Mullen 182 211 196
845t Daniel Dorsey 209 189 226
845t Skyler Pemberton 179 200 230
845t Kaleb Herring 158 154 210
845t George Everett 196 181 226
845t Chris McDaniel 204 174 198
845t James A Wilson 159 159 210
845t Robert Hall 215 159 211
845t Travis Caldwell 222 178 203
845t Adam Kingsbury 222 168 210
845t Jacob Bern 233 164 176
845t Nelson Woodard 201 217 158
845t Mike Ramsey 159 211 200

845t Matt Wells 191 192 220
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Rocky Key
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Jacob Chambers
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Colby Jones
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Jacob Bern
Jacob Chambers
George Everett
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Kaleb Herring
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Kaleb Herring
Eric Daniels
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Ryan Poole
Justin Neff
Ryan Mansfield

Michael Wonderly

Kaleb Herring
Chris McDaniel
Mike Ramsey
Logan Harrison
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Harley Hood
Ryan Foster
Mike Ramsey
Kerry Wooldridge
Dylan Wallis
Drake Mullen
Blake Hall
Kerry Nicholas
Travis Caldwell
Tommy Ashcraft
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207
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936t Nelson Woodard 193 183 201
936t Kerry Nicholas 194 206 195
936t Ted Cole 157 181 149
936t Shane Bowers 157 204 213
936t Steven Jackson 185 160 190
936t Daniel Pagan 257 148 172
936t Blake Hall 245 166 211
951t Chris Armstrong 200 200 179
951t Kelly Stevens 224 198 199
951t Bob Troutt 191 212 182
951t Chris Reedy 134 69 166
951t Jim Johnston 157 174 131
951t Ryan Poole 182 201 190
951t Skyler Pemberton 224 173 212
951t Tom Poole 187 178 160
959t Bob Troutt 203 180 183
959t Tommy Ashcraft 185 193 194
959t Chad Barrett 160 235 225
959t Matt Wells 185 181 224
959t Rodger Novonty 136 156 226
959t Chad Barrett 214 191 215
959t Hunter Rand 158 156 210
959t Chad Henderson 131 158 184
959t Chris McDaniel 234 184 154
959t Bryan Caldwell 177 192 227
959t Adam Kingsbury 187 223 180
959t James Foster 173 140 199
959t Kerry Nicholas 190 224 170
959t Bryan Caldwell 172 203 227
959t Logan Harrison 190 203 167
959t Ryan Poole 186 149 168
975t Michael Wonderly 214 201 171
975t Jacob Bern 214 195 153
975t Skyler Pemberton 183 180 235
975t Chad Henderson 181 125 157
975t Chris Simmons 210 165 160
975t Chris McDaniel 191 157 226
975t David Turner 209 183 146
975t Kaleb Herring 202 179 157
975t Allen Teel 200 214 172
975t Steven Jackson 193 189 153
975t Pat Casey 186 146 158

986t Kelly Stevens 209 194 215
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Ryan Foster
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Steven Jackson
Rick McKinney
Carlos Obregon
Tommy Ashcraft
James A Wilson
Tanner Seal
Tony Story
Brandon Hardin
Kerry Nicholas
Chris Simmons
Nelson Woodard
Drake Mullen
Daniel Pagan
Chris Armstrong
Daniel Pagan
Rodger Novonty
996t Len Winters
996t Allen Teel
1007t Bryan Caldwell
1007t Drake Mullen
1007t James Foster
1007t Daniel Dorsey
1007t Brandon Hardin
1007t Josh McGinnis
1007t Chris Simmons
1007t Daniel Dorsey
1007t Brandon Hardin
1007t Tony Hollensteiner
1007t Jeremiah Tribble
1007t James Foster
1007t Jeremiah Tribble
1007t Daniel Pagan
1007t Ryan Poole
1022t Rick McKinney
1022t Rick McKinney
1022t Chad Barrett
1022t Kelly Stevens
1022t Sherwin Bates
1022t Chris Reedy
1022t Pat Casey
1022t Ted Cole
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1022t Rodger Novonty 171 153 204
1022t Kerry Nicholas 213 167 199
1022t Moses Thompson 200 154 234
1022t Ryan Mansfield 187 214 214
1022t Drake Mullen 182 220 174
1022t Drake Mullen 214 191 171
1022t David Key 158 163 255
1022t Tony Story 183 153 171
1022t Nelson Woodard 187 210 173
1039t James A Wilson 202 126 172
1039t Tony Wheat 190 190 198
1039t Chad Barrett 183 205 226
1039t Jacob Bern 202 150 190
1039t Jacob Chambers 201 194 207
1039t Josh McGinnis 163 155 191
1039t Moses Thompson 205 179 200
1039t Daniel Pagan 195 193 181
1047t James A Wilson 148 244 122
1047t Bryan Caldwell 185 256 157
1047t Aaron Waggoner 211 156 198
1047t Travis Caldwell 222 182 191
1047t Chris McDaniel 170 202 199
1047t Chris McDaniel 174 147 211
1047t Tom Poole 159 158 185
1047t Chris Armstrong 225 198 136
1047t Skyler Pemberton 190 199 206
1047t Jim Johnston 122 171 173
1057t Chris Armstrong 162 183 201
1057t Ed Clark 179 172 174
1057t Josh McGinnis 108 166 215
1057t Chad Henderson 155 157 150
1057t Chad Barrett 199 187 226
1057t Brandon Hardin 159 168 168
1057t Jacob Chambers 190 235 172
1057t Len Winters 199 158 180
1057t Chad Barrett 199 195 218
1057t Tom Poole 179 181 162
1067t Trey Robbins 183 209 192
1067t Daniel Dorsey 214 214 180
1067t Matt Wells 158 166 245
1067t Hanna Koons 132 118 160
1067t Ryan Foster 181 187 156

1067t Koby Herring 135 146 198
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1067t Matt Wells
1067t Keith Williams
1067t Ryan Poole
1067t Blake Hall
1067t Blake Hall
1067t Shane Bowers
1067t Tommy Ashcraft
1067t George Everett
1081t Sam Tuck

1081t Rodger Novonty
1081t Justin Neff
1081t Tony Cliff
1081t Matt Wells
1086t Randy Gladish
1086t Chad Henderson
1086t Alec Wilson
1086t Randy Gladish
1086t James Foster
1086t Jacob Bern
1086t Rick McKinney
1086t Koby Herring
1086t Daniel Pagan
1086t Kristie Craig
1086t Carlos Obregon
1086t Ryan Poole
1086t Jimmy Wilson
1086t David Emerson
1086t Adam Kingsbury
1086t Ryan Poole
1102t David Key
1102t James Cliff
1102t Bob Troutt
1102t Bryan Caldwell
1102t Matt Wells
1102t Lynn Caul

1102t Sherwin Bates
1102t Daniel Dorsey
1102t Skyler Pemberton
1102t Ryan Poole
1102t Brandon Hardin
1102t Ryan Mansfield
1114t Rodger Novonty
1114t Doug McDaniel
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1114t Ryan Poole 178 183 138
1114t Ryan Mansfield 208 181 215
1114t Michael Wonderly 179 202 193
1114t Tony Wheat 213 148 192
1114t Tony Hollensteiner 199 149 214
1114t David Turner 195 158 140
1114t Chris McDaniel 213 171 169
1114t Daniel Dorsey 212 224 162
1124t Hunter Rand 188 163 177
1124t Tommy Ashcraft 167 175 210
1124t James Foster 150 172 176
1124t Rocky Key 190 193 223
1124t Colby Jones 191 176 182
1124t David Emerson 200 203 203
1130t Adam Kingsbury 163 194 212
1130t Jacob Bern 190 165 181
1130t Brandon Hardin 149 211 134
1130t Jimmy Wilson 176 161 148
1130t Jacob Bern 180 170 180
1130t Tony Wheat 175 208 171
1130t Skyler Pemberton 245 201 156
1137t Trey Robbins 180 179 218
1137t Daniel Pagan 206 162 191
1137t Blake Hall 202 193 209
1137t Justin Neff 171 232 201
1137t Jeremiah Tribble 171 214 135
1137t Bryan Caldwell 178 214 194
1137t Taylor Bailey 217 184 203
1137t Tony Wheat 159 193 195
1137t Logan Harrison 224 116 204
1137t Skyler Pemberton 198 198 190
1137t Moses Thompson 213 225 166
1137t Chad Henderson 127 172 158
1137t Tony Story 124 184 161
1137t Josh McGinnis 179 134 168
1137t Drake Mullen 147 225 220
1137t Kerry Wooldridge 228 227 149
1137t Colby Jones 192 140 209
1137t Chris Reedy 134 121 115
1155t Keith Williams 194 154 204
1155t Jim Johnston 140 169 147
1155t Dylan Wallis 215 191 170
1155t Pat Casey 124 153 191
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1155t Tony Hollensteiner 192 202 173
1160t Tom Poole 162 157 187
1160t Josh McGinnis 161 178 158
1160t Chris Armstrong 200 205 152
1160t Adam Kingsbury 180 213 179
1160t Justin Neff 234 175 193
1160t Michael Wonderly 197 193 182
1160t Tony CIiff 149 177 138
1160t Doug McDaniel 174 138 161
1160t Rick McKinney 157 205 198
1160t Michael Wonderly 184 205 180
1170t Kelly Stevens 222 186 193
1170t Ben Brightwell 163 215 202
1170t Tanner Seal 213 224 164
1170t Kelly Stevens 203 228 170
1170t Eve Vandehey 125 111 149
1170t Chris McDaniel 179 179 198
1170t Daniel Dorsey 213 213 154
1170t Ryan Baushlicher 210 187 204
1170t Moses Thompson 215 220 166
1170t Jim Johnston 152 132 155
1170t Kaleb Herring 153 175 171
1170t Len Winters 160 204 144
1170t David Turner 173 162 170
1170t Nelson Woodard 174 190 168
1170t Justin Neff 205 169 227
1170t Lynn Caul 149 221 159
1170t Ryan Poole 170 162 212
1187t Chris Simmons 146 177 145
1187t Seth Wood 182 168 169
1187t Moses Thompson 184 204 212
1187t Michael Riley 137 130 150
1187t Dylan Wallis 237 193 155
1187t Ted Cole 139 182 150
1187t Jeremiah Tribble 154 185 177
1194t Justin Neff 191 211 197
1194t Keleigh Casey 105 114 119
1194t Koby Herring 196 155 143
1194t Pat Casey 149 149 169
1194t Jacob Chambers 192 172 211
1194t Adam Kingsbury 183 179 204
1194t Adam Kingsbury 196 196 168
1194t Jimmy Wilson 124 168 172
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1194t Carlos Obregon
1194t Craig Rosten
1194t Pat Casey

1205t Rocky Key
1205t Nigel McDonald
1205t Jeremy Hobbs
1205t Joe Ferraro
1205t Tony Cliff
1205t Koby Herring
1205t Rodger Novonty
1212t Tony Wheat
1212t Kelsey Tribble
1212t Hunter Rand
1212t James A Wilson
1212t Ted Cole

1212t Aaron Waggoner
1212t Trey Robbins
1212t Brandon Hardin
1212t James A Wilson
1212t Colby Jones
1212t Jim Johnston
1212t Koby Herring
1212t Chris McDaniel
1212t Carlos Obregon
1226t Drake Mullen
1226t Adam Kingsbury
1226t Sherwin Bates
1226t Jimmy Wilson
1226t Koby Herring
1226t Thomas Williams
1226t Michael Riley
1226t Koby Herring
1234t James A Wilson
1234t Dylan Wallis
1234t Michael Wonderly
1234t Carlos Obregon
1234t Trey Robbins
1234t Jeremiah Tribble
1234t Dylan Wallis
1234t Jimmy Wilson
1234t Carlos Obregon
1243t Jacob Bern
1243t Kelly Stevens
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119
160
221
204
212
192
150
180
191
226
147
157
139
153
171
192
168
204
156
151
168
221
159
190
195
179
165
139
224
109
181
165
239
202
176
151
145
181
184
177
171
193

170
163
163
203
175
175
181
130
161
176
187
124
175
178
151
172
200
167
129
145
158
174
179
192
170
169
225
167
151
170
88

146
169
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212
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204
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221
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149
255
188
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144
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184
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212
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159
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189
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168
198
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1243t Francis Smith
1243t Blake Hall
1243t Kerry Nicholas
1243t Sam Tuck

1243t Daniel Dorsey
1243t Kelly Stevens
1243t Kelly Stevens
1252t Len Winters
1252t James A Wilson
1252t Tony Story
1252t Jacob Chambers
1252t Drake Mullen
1252t Thomas Williams
1252t Sherwin Bates
1252t James Foster
1252t Len Winters
1252t Tom Poole
1262t George Everett
1262t Jimmy Wilson
1262t Jim Johnston
1262t Josh McGinnis
1262t IDK 6

1262t Tony Hollensteiner

1262t Pat Casey

1262t Rodger Novonty
1262t Daniel Dorsey
1271t Daniel Pagan
1271t Tanner Seal
1271t Daniel Pagan
1271t Ryan Poole
1271t Jacob Bern
1271t Ryan Poole
1271t Carlos Obregon
1271t Craig Rosten
1279t James A Wilson
1279t Colby Jones
1279t Jacob Bern
1279t Mike Ramsey
1279t Bryan Caldwell
1279t Ed Clark

1279t David Key
1279t Daniel Pagan
1279t Lynn Caul
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1288t Thomas Williams 221 206 141
1288t Adam Kingsbury 204 169 189
1288t Sherwin Bates 214 202 167
1288t Blake Hall 211 191 187
1288t James Foster 160 160 161
1288t Rick McKinney 192 168 190
1288t Jeremiah Tribble 161 192 146
1295t Aaron Waggoner 169 189 173
1295t Taylor Adams 169 216 197
1295t Rodger Novonty 181 167 156
1295t Chris Armstrong 189 155 202
1295t Rocky Key 191 194 176
1295t Tony Story 150 170 160
1295t Tony Hollensteiner 159 177 204
1295t Rocky Key 160 222 137
1303t Nelson Woodard 142 186 190
1303t Koby Herring 194 143 127
1303t Chad Henderson 177 147 134
1303t Moses Thompson 177 186 194
1303t Chad Barrett 160 207 220
1303t Mike Ramsey 199 152 176
1309t Skyler Pemberton 227 189 170
1309t Trey Robbins 168 205 186
1309t Drake Mullen 174 179 188
1309t Rocky Key 190 200 175
1309t Jacob Bern 195 156 178
1309t Chris Reedy 120 98 134
1309t Nelson Woodard 180 168 202
1309t Koby Herring 116 159 176
1309t Keleigh Casey 108 116 95

1309t James Cliff 104 155 129
1319t Jacob Chambers 227 176 182
1319t Jeremy Hobbs 222 178 185
1319t George Everett 228 203 136
1319t Chris Armstrong 181 178 184
1319t Robert Hall 162 191 181
1324t Trey Robbins 173 197 190
1324t James Foster 171 136 157
1324t Pat Casey 128 146 151
1324t Harley Hood 152 158 181
1324t Daniel Dorsey 182 201 189
1324t Tom Poole 177 182 126
1324t Travis Sherman 184 159 214
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1324t Brian Brahic
1324t Adam Kingsbury
1333t Ryan Poole
1333t Trey Robbins
1333t Logan Harrison
1333t Ed Clark

1333t Craig Rosten
1333t Rodger Novonty
1333t Craig Rosten
1333t Carlos Obregon
1333t Tony Wheat
1333t Blake Hall

1343t Len Winters
1343t Jacob Chambers
1343t Jimmy Wilson
1343t Carlos Obregon
1343t Joseph Smith
1343t Adam Kingsbury
1343t Bryan Caldwell
1343t David Key
1343t Francis Smith
1343t Chad Barrett
1343t Bryan Caldwell
1354t Chris Simmons
1354t Sherwin Bates
1354t Chris Simmons
1354t Allen Teel

1354t Len Winters
1354t Kelsey Tribble
1354t Jacob Chambers
1354t Craig Rosten
1354t Tanner Seal
1354t Eve Vandehey
1364t James Foster
1364t Nelson Woodard
1364t Jason Fitts

1364t Shane Bowers
1364t Jeremiah Tribble
1364t Randy Gladish
1370t Daniel Dorsey
1370t Lynn Caul

1370t Brandon Hardin
1370t Moses Thompson
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222
126
172
224
148
183
153
123
126
148
175
235
146
189
174
153
166
165
204
166
74

207
213
166
226
152
191
175
155
174
175
201
130
146
186
174
204
146
165
159
205
174
176

140
226
191
162
194
167
158
159
191
137
196
201
158
204
134
166
220
200
188
170
102
208
192
159
157
170
198
144
138
180
123
180
119
149
165
172
142
154
199
236
139
118
188

144
205
163
170
187
179
209
205
149
193
170
147
191
189
139
161
184
184
172
210
136
167
162
172
192
190
156
157
147
221
175
200
116
177
166
183
168
190
216
184
178
179
182
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1370t Tony Story 144 189 129
1375t Nelson Woodard 174 173 177
1375t George Everett 163 208 192
1375t Kaleb Herring 159 150 200
1375t Sam Tuck 176 159 183
1375t Thomas Williams 206 145 203
1375t Tony Hollensteiner 165 171 197
1375t Kristie Craig 113 101 145
1375t Trey Robbins 178 180 190
1383t Kelly Stevens 208 191 178
1383t Chris Reedy 119 123 86

1383t Ed Clark 176 170 147
1383t Trey Robbins 200 177 170
1383t Michael Riley 141 115 141
1383t Ted Cole 141 154 147
1383t Craig Rosten 156 162 151
1383t Jeremiah Tribble 156 177 154
1383t Craig Rosten 156 133 180
1383t Kevin Vandehey 170 168 179
1393t Dylan Wallis 171 194 199
1393t Matt Wells 178 186 197
1393t Nelson Woodard 152 157 213
1393t Ed Clark 188 146 161
1393t Justin Neff 192 213 171
1393t Chris Simmons 179 152 170
1393t Joe Ferraro 155 157 195
1393t Skyler Pemberton 202 151 211
1401t Cameron Bandy 213 165 167
1401t Jeremy Hobbs 226 153 184
1401t James A Wilson 144 154 178
1401t Jim Johnston 125 158 145
1401t Drake Mullen 210 193 151
1406t Rodger Novonty 153 127 150
1406t Harley Hood 182 158 153
1406t Chris Armstrong 190 155 178
1406t Len Winters 123 191 179
1406t Kerry Nicholas 191 168 191
1406t Keleigh Casey 117 86 110
1406t Robert Hall 194 147 191
1406t Justin Neff 216 200 158
1414t Matt Wells 185 180 208
1414t Keleigh Casey 109 85 100
1414t Daniel Pagan 156 223 140
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1414t Tom Poole

1414t Adam Kingsbury
1414t Jacob Bern
1414t Pat Casey

1414t Adam Kingsbury
1414t Daniel Dorsey
1414t James Foster
1414t Drake Mullen
1414t Allen Teel

1414t Rodger Novonty
1414t Skyler Pemberton
1428t Dylan Wallis
1428t Ryan Poole
1428t Tony Story

1431 Rodger Novonty
1432t Jeremiah Tribble
1432t Tony Wheat
1432t Hunter Rand
1432t Rocky Key
1436t Colby Jones
1436t Rodger Novonty
1436t Tony Story
1436t Ben Brightwell
1440t Ed Clark

1440t James A Wilson
1440t Bryan Caldwell
1440t Tony Wheat
1440t James A Wilson
1440t Michael Riley
1440t Ryan Mansfield
1447t Chris McDaniel
1447t Dylan Wallis
1447t Tony Wheat
1447t Kaleb Herring
1447t Justin Neff
1447t Michael Wonderly
1447t Pat Casey

1447t Ryan Poole
1455t Ben Brightwell
1455t Ted Cole

1455t Moses Thompson
1455t Colby Jones
1455t Chad Barrett
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131
179
182
183
173
217
180
208
212
121
201
164
189
173
126
148
191
174
174
194
136
145
200
154
130
193
160
143
146
161
221
214
197
141
180
163
122
156
145
146
180
170
204

157
203
173
147
193
149
141
166
171
188
203
191
140
141
182
167
171
157
175
175
159
105
196
178
163
190
206
155
138
215
186
148
179
141
195
170
166
161
201
130
190
170
169

177
164
146
114
180
189
144
151
157
180
169
205
219
144
182
159
172
137
197
137
190
202
161
164
176
176
154
171
110
192
115
190
137
138
192
195
126
133
202
155
169
166
193
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1455t Kelsey Tribble
1455t Tony Wheat
1455t Jimmy Wilson
1455t Jacob Chambers
1455t Keith Whitman
1465t Skyler Pemberton
1465t Jacob Bern
1465t Justin Eddington
1465t Hunter Rand
1465t Ryan Foster
1465t Shane Bowers
1471t Chris Reedy
1471t Trey Robbins
1471t Chris Reedy
1471t Nelson Woodard
1471t Chris Simmons
1471t Ben Brightwell
1471t Thomas Williams
1478t Kerry Nicholas
1478t Jimmy Wilson
1478t Moses Thompson
1478t Jim Johnston
1478t Tommy Ashcraft
1478t Chad Barrett
1478t Robert Hall
1485t Robert Hall
1485t James Foster
1485t Mike Ramsey
1485t Justin Eddington
1485t Tony Hollensteiner
1485t Hunter Rand
1491t Jacob Bern
1491t Kerry Nicholas
1491t Kristie Craig
1491t Calvin Green
1491t Colby Jones
1496t Hunter Rand
1496t Jacob Bern
1496t Jeremiah Tribble
1496t Ryan Mansfield
1496t Tommy Ashcraft
1496t Hunter Rand
1502t Pat Casey
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1502t Justin Neff 173 182 204
1502t Drake Mullen 170 160 196
1502t George Everett 202 178 164
1506t Mike Ramsey 155 136 210
1506t Daniel Dorsey 203 165 190
1506t Aaron Waggoner 144 205 158
1506t Tommy Ashcraft 171 185 148
1506t Chris Simmons 168 143 166
1511t Chris Armstrong 172 162 190
1511t Skyler Pemberton 197 189 171
1511t Logan Harrison 172 161 212
1514t Chris Armstrong 165 154 195
1514t Kerry Nicholas 157 195 177
1514t Tanner Seal 180 194 182
1514t Kerry Nicholas 166 194 166
1514t Rodger Novonty 123 180 172
1514t Hunter Rand 173 133 151
1520t George Everett 187 164 171
1520t Skyler Pemberton 156 171 174
1520t Sam Tuck 161 142 162
1520t Francis Smith 100 89 96

1520t Blake Hall 156 196 203
1520t Moses Thompson 191 190 144
1520t Chris Reedy 95 123 103
1527t David Turner 183 143 147
1527t Moses Thompson 144 182 195
1527t Brandon Hardin 108 163 172
1527t Justin Neff 184 175 195
1527t Kerry Nicholas 185 139 203
1527t Adam Kingsbury 175 162 187
1533t Carlos Obregon 181 174 198
1533t Chad Henderson 159 117 121
1533t Eve Vandehey 113 125 93

1536t Jeremiah Tribble 163 143 123
1536t Skyler Pemberton 179 154 177
1536t Michael Riley 123 152 94

1536t Hunter Rand 124 150 197
1536t Moses Thompson 182 187 183
1536t Moses Thompson 182 190 174
1536t Moses Thompson 223 180 134
1536t Chris Reedy 129 96 96

1544t Lynn Caul 136 151 198
1544t Thomas Williams 162 216 149
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Standings available at

Y Tou rnamentBowI.com:;i
B&I Brackets & Pots
1544t Chris Reedy 107 114 102
1544t Ben Brightwell 185 177 174
1544t Kevin Vandehey 205 179 155
1544t Nelson Woodard 163 181 162
1550t Chris Armstrong 162 191 152
1550t George Everett 171 177 187
1550t Pat Casey 131 128 147
1550t Travis Caldwell 204 178 141
1550t Sam Tuck 131 176 153
1550t Trey Robbins 176 183 191
1550t Chris Simmons 143 188 147
1557t Jacob Chambers 225 166 146
1557t Carlos Obregon 119 168 154
1557t Thomas Williams 191 205 150
1557t Josh McGinnis 158 125 149
1561t Daniel Dorsey 197 184 164
1561t Nelson Woodard 162 140 174
1561t Michael Riley 108 125 132
1561t Travis Sherman 191 156 177
1561t Drake Mullen 162 164 195
1566t Kaleb Herring 132 194 146
1566t David Turner 157 179 136
1568t Logan Harrison 164 151 189
1568t Matt Wells 154 195 170
1570t Ryan Poole 192 137 162
1570t Daniel Dorsey 199 190 141
1570t Jacob Chambers 181 182 164
1573t Ryan Foster 134 197 138
1573t Blake Hall 192 178 174
1573t Trey Robbins 145 200 172
1573t Ted Cole 148 120 150
1573t Daniel Dorsey 144 202 180
1578t James Foster 135 135 140
1578t Brandon Hardin 142 122 167
1578t Ryan Poole 115 193 123
1581 Brandon Hardin 130 153 159
1582t Justin Eddington 155 153 148
1582t David Key 172 153 206
1582t Adam Kingsbury 154 144 200
1585t Brittney Eddington 146 136 113
1585t Jimmy Wilson 141 150 137
1587t Kelly Stevens 160 212 166

1587t Ryan Baushlicher 185 179 174
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Standings available at

Y Tou rnamentBowI.com:;i
B&I Brackets & Pots
1587t Doug McDaniel 153 127 150
1587t Daniel Pagan 165 169 162
1587t Chris Armstrong 133 190 161
1592 Ryan Foster 156 163 146
1593t Tony Story 140 105 177
1593t Jacob Chambers 204 190 115
1593t Shane Bowers 197 146 136
1596t Jacob Chambers 161 181 193
1596t Blake Hall 194 205 136
1596t Kerry Nicholas 146 162 203
1599t James A Wilson 138 139 155
1599t Sherwin Bates 187 181 166
1601t Ben Brightwell 166 164 191
1601t Moses Thompson 176 157 179
1601t Drake Mullen 160 182 185
1601t James A Wilson 129 169 136
1605t Tony Story 136 161 127
1605t George Everett 186 156 172
1607 Travis Sherman 155 168 184
1608t Tony Hollensteiner 139 182 187
1608t Kaleb Herring 120 141 145
1610t Randy Gladish 190 171 167
1610t Drake Mullen 163 147 182
1612t Rocky Key 185 183 157
1612t Matt Wells 174 188 136
1614t Tony CIiff 148 147 106
1614t Chad Henderson 124 118 147
1614t Craig Rosten 136 157 159
1614t Tony Wheat 145 173 16l
1614t Moses Thompson 173 163 161
1619t Jeremiah Tribble 137 148 139
1619t Daniel Pagan 133 151 197
1621t Logan Harrison 163 150 181
1621t Ryan Mansfield 145 185 191
1621t Ryan Mansfield 182 125 187
1624 Hunter Rand 120 178 159
1625 Tony Wheat 169 166 180
1626 Seth Wood 163 169 137
1627 Kelly Stevens 132 185 168
1628t Daniel Dorsey 161 133 202
1628t Tommy Ashcraft 181 146 136
1630 Kelsey Tribble 126 141 174

1631t Travis Caldwell 175 154 161

-~
s
)
N
CO

N
(@)
N
)
o0

I~
o0
~
N
8]
loe]

N
n
N
)
3

-~
[\]
N
S
N

(N
S
\O
(N
o9
N

-~
~J
\O
N
S
N

(N
\I8)
(N
(N
\I8)
(N

N
9]
N
(U
9]

N
—
—
N
N

I~
U
\S}
N
oS
~

o
~
o
o
~

(N
—
(N
|98
98]

(N
(\S)
(N
\o8)

N
[\]
~
N
o8}
(o

N
~
o
S
)

I~
~
N
8]
\S}

N
S
N
)

(N
S
~
(N
—

(N
S
o)
(N
(N
\O

~
S
N
N
\O

(N
(N
o)
(N
(N
o)

I~
\O
[\]
N
CO

(N
[\
(N
(N
[\
(N

I~
\O
CO
N
N

I~
[
N
~

98]
\O
(N
I~

N
(\9)
(o
~

-~
~J
\O
N
-~

N
Ny
(o
~

I~
I~
(N
98]

I~
[
(I
(\]
U

EAN
\O
-~
(N
—

(N
(N}
(S
(N
(N}
(S

EAN
\O
-~
(N
[\
—

I~
~
n
(-
~

(N
(N
(N
(N

N
N
\O
(o
~

I~
CO
N
N
[\]

I~
ON
(N
—
[

EAN
N
o8]
(N
—

I~
[
(I
S

~
\O
-
n
S


https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=342190
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=342190
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=353690
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=353690
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=374059
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=374059
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=480989
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=480989
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=413806
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=413806
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=432475
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=432475
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=353649
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=353649
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=339495
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=339495
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=348818
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=348818
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=498050
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=498050
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=432550
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=432550
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=342157
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=342157
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=357534
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=357534
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=382639
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=382639
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=383413
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=383413
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=426300
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=426300
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=481037
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=481037
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=504359
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=504359
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=408538
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=408538
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=337682
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=337682
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=348821
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=348821
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=350366
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=350366
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=426263
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=426263
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=387154
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=387154
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=509350
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=509350
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=333424
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=333424
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=350369
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=350369
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=350393
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=350393
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=388974
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=388974
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=401572
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=401572
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=374131
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=374131
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=442115
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=442115
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=456804
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=456804
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=333430
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=333430
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=382613
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=382613
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=350389
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=350389
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=339540
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=339540
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=491556
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=491556
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=333439
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=333439
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=388914
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=388914
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=401500
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=401500
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=331298
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=331298
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=342161
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=342161
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=456858
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=456858
file:/D:/Websites/TournamentBowl.com/wwwroot/Open/Standings_custom_doc.cfm
file:/D:/Websites/TournamentBowl.com/wwwroot/Open/Standings_custom_doc.cfm
file:/D:/Websites/TournamentBowl.com/wwwroot/Open/Standings_custom_doc.cfm

Standings available at

T}\.j/"TournamentBowI.com;;i
B&I Brackets & Pots
1631t Tony Wheat 159
1633t Brandon Hardin 161
1633t Chris Armstrong 165
1635 Craig Rosten 138
1636t Len Winters 137
1636t Joe Ferraro 157
1638 Jacob Chambers 145
1639 Jeremy Hobbs 208
1640 Matt Wells 157
1641 Colby Jones 157
1642 Tommy Ashcraft 155
1643 Keith Williams 246
1644 Kevin Vandehey 173
1645 Jimmy Wilson 163
1646 James CIliff 102
1647 Bryan Caldwell 237
1648 Kerry Nicholas 223
1649 Travis Sherman 213
1650 Bryan Caldwell 258
1651 POUNDTOWN 2.0 6 184
1652 FRONTIER LANES 7 180
1653t James Foster 192
1653t Blake Hall 219
1655 SCOOB SPATS 2 177
1656t WILD HOGS 2 169
1656t SCOOB SPATS 2 170
1658t Skyler Pemberton 202
1658t SPLITTERS ARE QUITTERS 5 178
1660 BAY GARAGE PRO SHOP 11 194
1661 Jacob Bern 177
1662 SCOOB SPATS 7 175
1663t POUNDTOWN 2.0 8 171
1663t THE LEGENDS 27 196
1665 TEAM ACE 20 155
1666 TEAM 19 19 163
1667 Joseph Smith 192
1668 Brett Godlevsky 207
1669 STRANGE BREW 17 139
1670 BAY GARAGE PRO SHOP 3 170
1671 Chris Armstrong 172
1672 David Emerson 191
1673 Mike Ramsey 168
1674 Joseph Smith 161
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201
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155

150
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148
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B&I Brackets & Pots

1675 Kelsey Tribble 145 1
1676 Alec Wilson 228

1677 Jacob Bern 198

1678 Doug McDaniel 159

1679 Keith Williams 181

1680t IDK 29 167
1680t Matt Wells 149 1
1682 MCTRIBBENS 21 166

1683 THE LEGENDS 27 184

1684 Rick McKinney 175
1685 Michael Riley 133

1686 Ryan Baushlicher 191

1687 Taylor Adams 185
1688 Josh McGinnis 146

1689 Sam Tuck 153

1690 Pat Casey 126

1691 Jacob Bern 147

1692 George Everett 150

1693 Ryan Baushlicher 50 1
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